8.30-10.00

10.00-10.30
10.30-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-18.00

CIRP 2019 GENERAL ASSEMBLY - PROGRAMME PART Il

Thursday, August 22, 2019

Terminology
SING Committee SIS SIS
Dn (Dictionary S G
[Hall 10b] CIRPedia) [Hall 11a] [Hall 11b]
[Hall 10a]
Coffee break
STC Communication STC STC
Dn Committee S G
[Hall 10b] [Hall 10a] [Hall 11a] [Hall 11b]
Lunch [Hall 3]
Urban .
Solonicaliat Factories Additive S'”dust”?'
iologicalisation | production i ; ymbiosis
e Tiastng | Vst SIGE
[Hall 10a] (A, Dn, O) [Hall 11a] [Hall 11b]
[Hall 10b]
Coffee break

Cross STC Meeting
(for all CIRP members only)
[Hall 11a]

Friday, August 23, 2019 Saturday, August 24, 2019

SIe SEC STe S(T)C LIAISON COMMITTEE Meeting
[Hall 11b] [Hall 11a] [Hall 10a] | [Hall 10b] Inalis]
Coffee break Coffee break
S'IEC SEC S'FF’C S('gC COUNCIL Mesting Reseel\l/qutﬁfgllates
[Hall 11b] | [Hall 11a] | [Hall 10a] | [Hall 10b] = [EXecutive Room 1] oo
Lunch [Hall 3] Lunch [Hall 9]
GENERAL MEETING PART | — 14.00-15.00 for
Fell /H /E i
STC STC STC ellows, [OHr;?lr?:y] meritus
E M A GENERAL MEETING PART Il f
—15.00-16.30 for
[Hall 11a] | [Hall 11b] | [Hall 10b] eI A
[Hall 11]
Coffee break
sTC sTC sTC
E M A
[Hall 11a] | [Hall 11b] | [Hall 10b]

To have more information on the meaning of the STCs and CWGs meetings open to all the attendants, go to the CIRP Website and click on "Scientific
Groups". CIRP Members can find at the same place the Agendas and the Minutes of all these meetings (after logging in).



