

## CIRP 2019 GENERAL ASSEMBLY - PROGRAMME PART II

	Thursday, August 22, 2019				Friday, August 23, 2019				Saturday, August 24, 2019	
8.30-10.00	STC Dn [Hall 10b]	Terminology Committee (Dictionary CIRPedia) [Hall 10a]	STC S [Hall 11a]	STC G [Hall 11b]	STC F [Hall 11b]	STC C [Hall 11a]	STC P [Hall 10a]	STC O [Hall 10b]	LIAISON COMMITTEE Meeting [Hall 10b]	
10.00-10.30	Coffee break				Coffee break				Coffee break	
10.30-12.30	STC Dn [Hall 10b]	Communication Committee [Hall 10a]	STC S [Hall 11a]	STC G [Hall 11b]	STC F [Hall 11b]	STC C [Hall 11a]	STC P [Hall 10a]	STC O [Hall 10b]	COUNCIL Meeting [Executive Room 1]	Research Affiliates Meeting [Hall 10b]
12.30-14.00	Lunch [Hall 3]				Lunch [Hall 3]				Lunch [Hall 9]	
14.00-16.00	Biologicalisation CWG [Hall 10a]	Urban Factories Production in Cities CWG (A, Dn, O) [Hall 10b]	Additive Manufacturing CWG [Hall 11a]	Industrial Symbiosis CWG [Hall 11b]		STC E [Hall 11a]	STC M [Hall 11b]	STC A [Hall 10b]	GENERAL MEETING PART I - 14.00-15.00 for Fellows/Honorary/Emeritus  [Hall 11]  GENERAL MEETING PART II - 15.00-16.30 for all CIRP Members only  [Hall 11]	
16.00-16.30	Coffee break				Coffee break					
16.30-18.00	Cross STC Meeting (for all CIRP members only) [Hall 11a]					STC E [Hall 11a]	STC M [Hall 11b]	STC A [Hall 10b]		